
June 2, 2024 2:33:57 AM CDT                              - 1 -                              



June 2, 2024 2:33:57 AM CDT                              - 2 -                              

Click Here to View Item Online

McElroy Manufacturing Parts List
Part Number:  6523101  In-Ditch 1600mm Power Pack Assembly

Part Number 6523101 Component List

Item Component Description Quantity Unit Price

1 4806501 Oil Cooler Bracket 1.0 EA 0.00

2 4847301 Lifting Bar Wld 1.0 EA 0.00

3 4848601 Hpu Skid 1.0 EA 0.00

4 4848701 Hpu Frame 1.0 EA 0.00

5 4848801 Rain Shield 1.0 EA 0.00

6 4848901 Filler Door 1.0 EA 0.00

7 6500401 1600mm Motor & Pump Assembly 1.0 EA 16,402.00

8 6501201 30 Gallon Reservoir Wld 1.0 EA 0.00

9 6523201 In Ditch 1600mm Power Pack Hydraulic /
Plumbing Schematic

1.0 EA 0.00

10 6523801 In Ditch 1600mm Electrical Power Assembly 1.0 EA 0.00

11 MAB00002 1/4-20NCX1/2LG Hhcs 4.0 EA 0.17

12 MAB00004 1/4-20NCX1LG Hhcs 4.0 EA 0.32

13 MAB00033 5/16-18NCX1LG Hhcs 4.0 EA 0.41

14 MAB00064 3/8-16NCX1LG Hhcs 4.0 EA 0.48

15 MAB00065 3/8-16NCX1-1/4LG Hhcs 4.0 EA 0.48

16 MAB00094 3/8-16NCX3LG Hhcs 2.0 EA 1.17

17 MAB00104 1/2-13NCX1-3/4LG Hhcs 4.0 EA 1.34

18 MAB00105 1/2-13NCX2LG Hhcs 4.0 EA 1.42

19 MAB00169 3/4-10NCX5LG Hhcs GR8 2.0 EA 9.61

20 MAB00181 5/8-11NCX2LG Hhcs GR8 8.0 EA 2.11

21 MAI00010 5/16-18NC X 5 LG Crg Bolt 4.0 EA 0.73

22 MBA00006 5/16-18NC Fnsh Hex Nut Stl PL 4.0 EA 0.33

23 MBA00007 3/8-16NC Fnsh Hex Nut Stl PL 4.0 EA 0.28

24 MBA00009 1/2-13NC Fnsh Hex Nut Stl PL 8.0 EA 0.45

25 MBA00011 5/8-11NC Fnsh Hex Nut Stl PL 8.0 EA 0.66

26 MBA00012 3/4-10NC Fnsh Hex Nut Stl PL 2.0 EA 0.67

27 MBE00005 1/4 Reg Splt Lck Washer Stl PL 8.0 EA 0.10

28 MBE00006 5/16 Reg Splt Lck Wshr Stl PL 4.0 EA 0.11

29 MBE00007 3/8 Reg Splt Lck Wshr Stl PL 10.0 EA 0.12

30 MBE00009 1/2 Reg Splt Lck Washer Stl PL 8.0 EA 0.16

31 MBE00011 5/8 Reg Splt Lck Washer Stl PL 8.0 EA 0.61

32 MBE00012 3/4 Reg Splt Lck Washer Stl PL 2.0 EA 0.50

33 MBF00005 1/4 TY 'a' Wide FL Wshr Stl PL 8.0 EA 0.11

34 MBF00007 3/8 TY 'a' Wide FL Wshr Stl PL 12.0 EA 0.11

35 MBF00009 1/2 TY 'a' Wide FL Wshr Stl PL 8.0 EA 0.23

36 MEE00014 5" Sight Gauge W/thermometer 1.0 EA 71.50

37 MEF00272 Dir Control Vlv W/relief Vlv 1.0 EA 1,790.00

38 MJQ00393 Oil Cooler 2.0 EA 521.00

39 MJQ00394 Oil Cooler Mtg Kit W/o Strap 8.0 EA 26.21

40 8163106 Hyd Oil Specification Label 1.0 EA 10.00

41 8163120 Large McElroy Branding Label 2.0 EA 5.96

Please visit https://fusion.mcelroy.com/parts to purchase parts or for more information.

https://fusion.mcelroy.com/parts/exec?service=external/Home&sp=S6523101
https://fusion.mcelroy.com/parts/exec?service=external/Home&sp=S6523101

